
Army West Point (6-2, 1-0 PL) -vs- BU (0-7, 0-1 PL)
3/12/2022 at Boston, Mass. (Nickerson Field)

 
 

 
 
Army West Point Goals: Kathleen Sullivan (5); Julia Gorajek (2); Caroline Raymond (2); Sidney Weigand (1); Madison Warne (1); Jolie Riedell
(1); Carleigh Armstrong (1) 
Assists: Kathleen Sullivan (2); Sidney Weigand (1); Julia Gorajek (1); Caroline Raymond (1); Moira Callahan (1) 
 
BU Goals: Spaeth, Matty (4); Munster, Kaylee (1); Tick, Tobey (1); Tillier, Hannah (1) 
Assists: Gola, Claire (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Nickerson Field
Penalties: Haley Kampert 1st/11:09; Gola, Claire 2nd/12:35; Malina Hatton 2nd/03:50; Gabby Mirak 4th/00:22
Officials: David Shiffman; Kevin Laska; Marybeth Sankel; Connor Giblin

Date: 3/12/2022
Attendance: 406

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Army West Point 3 4 3 3 13
BU 3 0 2 2 7

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Army West Point 7 10 7 12 36
BU 10 6 3 6 25

Shots On Goal
Army West Point 5 7 6 8 26
BU 6 3 2 4 15

Saves
Army West Point 3 3 0 2 8
BU 2 3 3 5 13

Turnovers
Army West Point 5 1 2 7 15
BU 6 6 8 9 29

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total

Army West Point 5-6 5-6 5-6
7-
10 22-28

BU 3-4 2-3 3-3 6-7 14-17

Ground Balls
Army West Point 2 6 8 5 21
BU 5 3 0 4 12

Draw Controls
Army West Point 2 1 0 2 5
BU 5 4 6 4 19

Free-Position Shots
Army West Point 0 1 0 2 3
BU 2 0 0 1 3

Fouls
Army West Point 2 4 3 4 13
BU 1 1 3 2 7



Army West Point 13

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
M 1 Sidney Weigand 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 2
A 3 Julia Gorajek 2 1 3 6 0 3 0 1 0
A 10 Kathleen Sullivan 5 2 7 8 1 2 1 0 1-1 0
D 11 Malina Hatton 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1
D 17 Haley Kampert 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2
M 20 Emma Hampel 0 0 0 0 5 2 2 1 3
A 21 Caroline Raymond 2 1 3 3 2 1 1 0 0-1 1
A 26 Julia Franzoni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
M 37 Jolie Riedell 1 0 1 4 5 1 1 2 0
GK 44 Lacey Bartholomay 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
D 46 Ceara Sweeney 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 1
D 49 Alli Ingraham 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0

7 Gabby Mirak 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
14 Marissa Massey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
16 Sophie Kvetan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Olivia Carter 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0
22 Madison Warne 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
27 Daphne Karahalios 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Moira Callahan 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
32 Alyce Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 Carleigh Armstrong 1 0 1 9 0 0 0 0 0-1 0

Totals 13 6 19 36 21 15 14 5 1-3 13

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
44 Lacey Bartholomay 60:00 7 8 W



BU 7

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
D 0 Monahan, Ellen 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 1
M 2 Gola, Claire 0 1 1 5 3 2 3 3 0-1 0
D 7 Feeney, Jenny 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2
M 8 Isaacson, Kaelin 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 1
M 11 Cotraro, Abby 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 1
D 12 Kokoruda, Riley 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0
M 16 Sims, Kendall 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 5 0
M 19 Pfaff, Emma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
M 21 Barry, Jennifer 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 9 0
A 23 Tillier, Hannah 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0
A 24 Spaeth, Matty 4 0 4 9 2 4 0 0 1-2 0
GK 39 Agres, Reilly 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

3 Munster, Kaylee 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
14 Reinertson, Cassie 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
15 Tick, Tobey 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0
17 Lohrer, Maggie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Lucchese, Teagan 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0

Totals 7 1 8 25 12 29 7 19 1-3 7

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
39 Agres, Reilly 60:00 13 13 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By ARMYWLAX BUWLAX
1st 10:26 Spaeth, Matty (9) (UP) Unassisted 0 1
1st 08:25 Kathleen Sullivan Sidney Weigand 1 1
1st 07:30 Caroline Raymond (11) Unassisted 2 1
1st 03:27 Tick, Tobey (5) Unassisted 2 2
1st 02:46 Kathleen Sullivan (22) Unassisted 3 2
1st 02:32 Spaeth, Matty (10) Unassisted 3 3
2nd 13:58 Sidney Weigand (4) Julia Gorajek 4 3
2nd 11:35 Carleigh Armstrong (17) (UP) Caroline Raymond 5 3
2nd 10:39 Kathleen Sullivan (23) Unassisted 6 3
2nd 08:13 Caroline Raymond (12) Kathleen Sullivan 7 3
3rd 14:30 Spaeth, Matty (11) Unassisted 7 4
3rd 13:50 Spaeth, Matty (12) Unassisted 7 5
3rd 09:49 Kathleen Sullivan (24) Unassisted 8 5
3rd 07:59 Julia Gorajek (23) Moira Callahan 9 5
3rd 04:36 Julia Gorajek (24) Unassisted 10 5
4th 08:59 Jolie Riedell (20) Unassisted 11 5
4th 03:43 Munster, Kaylee (1) Unassisted 11 6
4th 03:14 Kathleen Sullivan (25) Unassisted 12 6
4th 02:04 Tillier, Hannah (3) Gola, Claire 12 7
4th 00:33 Madison Warne (2) Kathleen Sullivan 13 7

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 11:09 ARMYWLAX Haley Kampert YELLOW CARD
2nd 12:35 BUWLAX Gola, Claire YELLOW CARD
2nd 03:50 ARMYWLAX Malina Hatton YELLOW CARD
4th 00:22 ARMYWLAX Gabby Mirak YELLOW CARD


